10-211 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
Fittings
10
Tube – EO and EO-2 Metric Bite Type
Series GE-NPT
MALE CONNECTOR 24O FLARELESS - NPTF
SERIES GE-NPT
Part No.
End Size
      1                      2
   (mm)                NPT
I 4
(mm)
S1
(mm)
Standard
Pressure Rating (bar)
EO
CF
GE04LL1/8NPT 4 1/8-27 18.5 11 100
GE06LL1/8NPT 6 1/8-27 16.5 11 100
GE06L1/8NPT 6 1/8-27 17.0 12 315
GE06L1/4NPT 6 1/4-18 23.0 17 315
GE08L1/4NPT 8 1/4-18 23.0 17 315
GE10L1/4NPT 10 1/4-18 24.0 17 315
GE10L3/8NPT 10 3/8-18 25.0 19 315
GE12L1/4NPT 12 1/4-18 25.0 19 315
GE12L3/8NPT 12 3/8-18 25.0 19 315
GE12L1/2NPT 12 1/2-14 30.0 22 315
GE15L1/2NPT 15 1/2-14 31.0 29 315
GE18L1/2NPT 18 1/2-14 31.5 27 315
GE22L3/4NPT 22 3/4-14 33.5 32 160
GE28L1NPT 28 1-11 1/2 39.5 41 160
GE08S1/4NPT 8 1/4-18 28.0 17 630
GE12S3/8NPT 12 3/8-18 29.5 22 630
GE12S1/2NPT 12 1/2-14 34.5 22 630
GE16S1/2NPT 16 1/2-14 39.5 32 400
GE20S3/4NPT 20 3/4-14 37.5 32 400